
MEN'S 123.0 RESULTS

Men's 123.0 Bench results
# Name Team Weight Bench Points

1 Micahel Carnaggio Maize High 122.2 175.0 10

2 Santos Gonzalez Dodge City High School 119.6 170.0 8

3 Noah Wilson Gardner Edgerton High School 121.6 155.0 6

4 carter  franks Gardner Edgerton High School 122.8 150.0 4

5 Brady Leuang Olathe East Hawks 122.4 145.0 2

6 Ethan Hamilton Gardner Edgerton High School 122.6 145.0 1

7 Aidan Worthy Shawnee Mission North High School 122.8 145.0 0

8 Alex Pilo Dodge City High School 121.2 135.0 0

9 Axel Cortes Derby High School 120.6 125.0 0

10 Ryan  Elliot Campus Colts 121.8 115.0 0

11 Jaden Padua Derby High School 122.2 95.0 0

12 Parker  Mcallister Derby High School 122.6 65.0 0

13 Rylan Drake Gardner Edgerton High School 118.6 0.0 0

Men's 123.0 Squat results
# Name Team Weight Squat Points

1 Micahel Carnaggio Maize High 122.2 300.0 10

2 Noah Wilson Gardner Edgerton High School 121.6 290.0 8

3 carter  franks Gardner Edgerton High School 122.8 280.0 6

4 Alex Pilo Dodge City High School 121.2 260.0 4

5 Brady Leuang Olathe East Hawks 122.4 255.0 2

6 Ryan  Elliot Campus Colts 121.8 245.0 1

7 Rylan Drake Gardner Edgerton High School 118.6 235.0 0

8 Santos Gonzalez Dodge City High School 119.6 225.0 0



# Name Team Weight Squat Points

9 Aidan Worthy Shawnee Mission North High School 122.8 210.0 0

10 Ethan Hamilton Gardner Edgerton High School 122.6 205.0 0

11 Jaden Padua Derby High School 122.2 200.0 0

12 Axel Cortes Derby High School 120.6 155.0 0

13 Parker  Mcallister Derby High School 122.6 0.0 0

Men's 123.0 Deadlift results
# Name Team Weight Deadlift Points

1 Brady Leuang Olathe East Hawks 122.4 390.0 10

2 Noah Wilson Gardner Edgerton High School 121.6 365.0 8

3 Micahel Carnaggio Maize High 122.2 300.0 6

4 Rylan Drake Gardner Edgerton High School 118.6 275.0 4

5 Alex Pilo Dodge City High School 121.2 265.0 2

6 carter  franks Gardner Edgerton High School 122.8 265.0 1

7 Ethan Hamilton Gardner Edgerton High School 122.6 255.0 0

8 Santos Gonzalez Dodge City High School 119.6 250.0 0

9 Jaden Padua Derby High School 122.2 250.0 0

10 Aidan Worthy Shawnee Mission North High School 122.8 230.0 0

11 Ryan  Elliot Campus Colts 121.8 205.0 0

12 Axel Cortes Derby High School 120.6 200.0 0

13 Parker  Mcallister Derby High School 122.6 170.0 0

Men's 123.0 Overall results
# Name Team Weight Overall Points

1 Noah Wilson Gardner Edgerton High School 121.6 810.0 10

2 Brady Leuang Olathe East Hawks 122.4 790.0 8

3 Micahel Carnaggio Maize High 122.2 775.0 6

4 carter  franks Gardner Edgerton High School 122.8 695.0 4



# Name Team Weight Overall Points

5 Alex Pilo Dodge City High School 121.2 660.0 2

6 Santos Gonzalez Dodge City High School 119.6 645.0 1

7 Ethan Hamilton Gardner Edgerton High School 122.6 605.0 0

8 Aidan Worthy Shawnee Mission North High School 122.8 585.0 0

9 Ryan  Elliot Campus Colts 121.8 565.0 0

10 Jaden Padua Derby High School 122.2 545.0 0

11 Rylan Drake Gardner Edgerton High School 118.6 510.0 0

12 Axel Cortes Derby High School 120.6 480.0 0

13 Parker  Mcallister Derby High School 122.6 235.0 0


